Series No. EZ
EZ CONNECT
   EZ Connect Wire Harness with dormakoaba USA (DK),
Allegion (AL), and ASSA Abloy (AA) Compatibility
abhmfg.com
Made in ITASCA, USA & Family-Owned
Our Parts Are Made of MORE.
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing Inc.
740 Hilltop Drive, Itasca, IL 60143
TEL  630.875.9900  FAX  800.932.9224
Don't be shy. If you have any ?s call on us.      060325
FEATURES
   12 Wire 22 AWG Standard
  Ultra Flexible Bonded Wires
   Tested to 3,000,000 Cycles
   LIFETIME WARRANTY
dormakaba USA® (DK)
With Molex® Mini-Fit Jr. Connectors
(10) 22 Gauge & (2) 18 Gauge Wires
WIRE
LENGTH
CONNECTORS
ON BOTH ENDS
CONNECTORS ONE END /
OTHER END PINNED
3" EZDK-3 EZDK-3-1
6" EZDK-6 EZDK-6-1
12" EZDK-12 EZDK-12-1
18" EZDK-18 EZDK-18-1
26" EZDK-26 EZDK-26-1
32" EZDK-32 EZDK-32-1
Other Available Lengths: 38", 44", 50", 60", 72", 84", 96",
108", 120", 132", 144", 180", 192", 300", 362",
Custom Sizes Also Available
MOLEX® MINI-FIT JR. CONNECTORS
ON ONE END / STRIPPED LEADS OTHER END
WIRE LENGTH MODEL NO.
6" EZDK-6-X
6" EZAL-6-X
6" EZAA-6-X
Allegion® (AL)
With Molex® Mini-Fit Jr. Connectors
(10) 22 Gauge & (2) 18 Gauge Wires
WIRE
LENGTH
CONNECTORS
ON BOTH ENDS
CONNECTORS ONE END /
OTHER END PINNED
3" EZAL-3 EZAL-3-1
6" EZAL-6 EZAL-6-1
12" EZAL-12 EZAL-12-1
18" EZAL-18 EZAL-18-1
26" EZAL-26 EZAL-26-1
32" EZAL-32 EZAL-32-1
Other Available Lengths: 38", 44", 50", 60", 72", 84", 96",
108", 120", 132", 144", 180", 192", 300", 362",
Custom Sizes Also Available
ASSA Abloy® (AA)
With Molex® Mini-Fit Jr. Connectors
(10) 22 Gauge & (2) 18 Gauge Wires
WIRE
LENGTH
CONNECTORS
ON BOTH ENDS
CONNECTORS ONE END /
OTHER END PINNED
3" EZAA-3 EZAA-3-1
6" EZAA-6 EZAA-6-1
12" EZAA-12 EZAA-12-1
18" EZAA-18 EZAA-18-1
26" EZAA-26 EZAA-26-1
32" EZAA-32 EZAA-32-1
Other Available Lengths: 38", 44", 50", 60", 72", 84", 96",
108", 120", 132", 144", 180", 192", 300", 362",
Custom Sizes Also Available